Sr Questions Answers Choice

. Kashmir

. Gilgit-Baltistan
Astor

none of these

1 Satpara and Phandar are located in areas.

. PPP&amp; PML_N
PPP &amp; PML_Q
PPP &amp; MQM
None of these

2 Muree declaration was signed between:

Swat
Upper Dir
Mirpur
Lower Dir

3 Mangla Damis located in district.

5th

8th

17th

Both a &amp; b

4 amendment authorized the President to dissolve National Assembly.
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600-800 metres
750-900 metres
700-800&nbsp;metres
800-1000&nbsp;metres

5 The average height of Salt Range is:

Babar

. Feroz Shah
Humayoon
Mubarak

6 In 1351 Muhammad Tughlaq was succeeded by:

. Rana Sanga

. Sikandar Lodhi
. Ibraham Lodhi
. Firuz Tughluq

7 The city of Agra was founded by:

11

9

7

None of these

8 Number of Prime Ministers till 19587

485
585
685
785

9 The border between China and Pakistan is kilometers.

Kabul
Kandhar
Ghazni
Kunduz

10 The bone of contention between the Shah of Persia and the Mughals was the control of:

6

8

10

none of these

11 Recipient of Nishan-e-Haider:

1918
1920
1922
1925

12 Hijrat Movement was started in:

South
North
East

West

13 The Greatest Himalayas lie of the Indus river.

Pottery

Blacksmith
Jewellery&nbsp;
Carpentry

14 Which of the following craftsmanship was not practiced by the Aryans?

21th October 1958
24th October 1958
C. 28th October 1958
D. 27th October 1958
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15 General Mohammad Ayub Khan appointed as the Prime Minister of Pakistan of Pakistan on



16

17

18

19

20

On the fervent appeal of Muslims when did Quaid e Azam came back to sub continent form
his self exile

The Second Summit Conference of the OIC was held in the year:

The ummayyad Dyansty was the first Muslim dynasty after Caliphate, Who ws the founder of
Ummayyad dynasty

Which of the following statements about Hyder Ali is incorrect?

On the eighth day of this father's death jahngir ascended the thorne at

A. 1922
B. 1933
C. 1935

A. 1970

C. 1977
D. 1980

B. Abdul Malik
C. Yazeed ibn Mauwiya
D. None of them

B. He was defeated at Posto Nova in
1781 by Hastings.&nbsp;

C. He was a man of great
determination.&nbsp;

D. He made a coalition with Nizam
and Marathas against English in
second Anglo-Mysore War.&nbsp;

A. Dehli
B. Patna

D. None of thm



