

CSS General Knowledge Chapter 3 Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Satpara and Phandar are located in areas.	A. Kashmir B. Gilgit-Baltistan C. Astor D. none of these
2	Muree declaration was signed between:	A. PPP& PML_N B. PPP & DML_Q C. PPP & DML_Q D. None of these
3	Mangla Dam is located in district.	A. Swat B. Upper Dir C. Mirpur D. Lower Dir
4	amendment authorized the President to dissolve National Assembly.	A. 5th B. 8th C. 17th D. Both a & D. Both
5	The average height of Salt Range is:	A. 600-800 metres B. 750-900 metres C. 700-800 metres D. 800-1000 metres
6	In 1351 Muhammad Tughlaq was succeeded by:	A. Babar B. Feroz Shah C. Humayoon D. Mubarak
7	The city of Agra was founded by:	A. Rana Sanga B. Sikandar Lodhi C. Ibraham Lodhi D. Firuz Tughluq
8	Number of Prime Ministers till 1958?	A. 11 B. 9 C. 7 D. None of these
9	The border between China and Pakistan is kilometers.	A. 485 B. 585 C. 685 D. 785
10	The bone of contention between the Shah of Persia and the Mughals was the control of:	A. Kabul B. Kandhar C. Ghazni D. Kunduz
11	Recipient of Nishan-e-Haider:	A. 6 B. 8 C. 10 D. none of these
12	Hijrat Movement was started in:	A. 1918 B. 1920 C. 1922 D. 1925
13	The Greatest Himalayas lie of the Indus river.	A. South B. North C. East D. West
14	Which of the following craftsmanship was not practiced by the Aryans?	A. Pottery B. Blacksmith C. Jewellery D. Carpentry
15	General Mohammad Ayub Khan appointed as the Prime Minister of Pakistan of Pakistan on	A. 21th October 1958 B. 24th October 1958 C. 28th October 1958 D. 27th October 1958

16	On the fervent appeal of Muslims when did Quaid e Azam came back to sub continent form his self exile	A. 1922 B. 1933 C. 1935 D. 1934
17	The Second Summit Conference of the OIC was held in the year:	A. 1970 B. 1974 C. 1977 D. 1980
18	The ummayyad Dyansty was the first Muslim dynasty after Caliphate, Who ws the founder of Ummayyad dynasty	A. Ameer Mauwiya B. Abdul Malik C. Yazeed ibn Mauwiya D. None of them
19	Which of the following statements about Hyder Ali is incorrect?	A. He was a great scholar B. He was defeated at Posto Nova i 1781 by Hastings. C. He was a man of great determination. D. He made a coalition with Nizam and Marathas against English in second Anglo-Mysore War.
20	On the eighth day of this father's death jahngir ascended the thorne at	A. Dehli B. Patna C. Agra D. None of thm